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Central Univeristy of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

Dharamshala, District Kangra - 176215, Himachal Pradesh (India)

School: Students Feedback

Name of Teacher:

Credits: 4 Programme of Study: Semester :

Course code:

Course Name:

Sl No Parameters Students/Respondents
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 |Total |Average
1 |Tearcher's knowledge of the subject & general awareness 0 0%
2 [Teacher's conceptual clarity & understanding 0 0%
3 |Communication & presentation skills of the teacher 0 0%
4 |Inspiring /motivating skill of the teacher 0 0%
5 [Expertise to use variety of teaching aids & innovative teaching methods 0 0%
6 |Ability to ensure students interaction in teaching learning process 0 0%
7 |Regularity & Punctuality/time management 0 0%
8 |Proficiency to use IT in teaching-learning process 0 0%
9 [Guidance & interaction outside the class 0 0%
10 |Objectivity in paper-setting & evaluation 0 0%
11 [Quality of reading material supplied/recommended 0 0%
12 |Relevance & adequacy of the course contents 0 0%




13 |Conduct & fairness 0 0%
14 |Empathy/Interpersonal skills of the teacher 0 0%
15 |Overal impact of the teacher in your growth/performance 0 0%
Total| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Average Score| 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% 0%
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Student Satisfactlon Survey 15-17 AF0I2, 10:05 AM Student Satishaction Survey 15-17

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%

() 370t084%

() 2551069%

1-30 to 54 %
O-below 30 %

Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17 @)
Department of CSI O

O
Name o
Ajay kumar O
Roll No. How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*
It_:_1.|hp1 5it02

@ #Thoroughly

O 3-satisfactorily
Programme of Study * O 2-Poorly
O eho () tindifferently
® Msean () o-Wont teach at all
O mca L

4 How well were the teachers able to licate 7 *

Gender * @ Aalways effective
® wale () 3-sometimes effective
O Female () 2ust satisfactorily

(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

4revery time e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually

() 20ccasionaly/sometimes (O #strongly agree
O 1-Rarely Q Agree

O 2-Neutral
O O-Never

O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI
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AT022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 1517

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4-Excellent
O 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

O opoor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
() 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

Q) o-untair

‘Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

O
@
Q

A-every time
3-Usually
() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

o 1-Rarely

OMM
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

i 9_s1R_ ¥ DB |

A2 1005 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1517

.2

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

00 0®O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

(O 4Sstongly agree
() 3-Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-bisagree

() o-strongly disagree

13A3c089_stR_§ y DBN|F Y 3Zgbhuz
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

(@ 4 Everytime

3 Usually
2 Decasionaly/sometimes
a

1 Rarely
O 0 Never

O O 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Every time

® 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
(O 1-Rarely

() 0 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Unableto

42022, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Suvey 1517

JATZCHIINZT

Sz

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

() 4-Toa great extent

@ 3-Moderate

() 2Somewhat

O 1verylittle

() oNotatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

O 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2NeETEl
Omde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() ostromgly agree

O #Toagreat extent

() 3Moderate

Q 2-Some what

O 1-Very little

@ 0-Mot at all

hilps/idoos. pooght
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Student Satlsfaction Survey 15-17

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully
3-Reasonably
2-partially
T-slightly

O-Unable to

CO0O0O®O0

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

O O-Never

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

(O 4#strongly agree

@® 3Agree

O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

(O o-strongly disagree

w2072, 1005 AM
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Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4Above 0%

O 37089%

O 25069%

O 1-3049%

() oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O #strongly agree
@ 3Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O) o-strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

1 Add more lab ies for practical work. 2 organi kshops. 3. Sports related activities should be

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google,

gle. 13A3c085_s1R_
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CS|

Neha Rana

Roll No.

CUHP1SITI1

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

A-every time
3-Usually
() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

O 1-Rarely

OMW

_s1R_STheo 4
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Student Satistaction Sunvey 15-17

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

O0O0O0O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

@ #Thoroughly
O 3-satisfactorily
O 2pooty

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to jicate 7*

@ aaways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
() 2ust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

(O 4-strongly agree
() 3-Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-bisagree

() o-strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
(@ 4 Everytime
O 3Usually
2 Occasionaly/sometimes
1 Rarely

0 Never

‘hiipa g0 paocgle. comtarmad | SASCOBE_s1R_BIOZhac TRV T IWOGRMTZF J6Vy || edtRresparse »AC Y DBN]F ¥ 3ZqbhuzjP 4 TZCHR3NZT
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4-Excellent
() 3-Very good
() 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

®
O

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

O #Toagreat extent

() 3Moderate

(O 2-Some what

O 1-Very little

(O oNotatall

Hilps/idoos. pooght
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1012

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 00@®

0-Not at all

0O ®
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42022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

(@ 4 Everytime

O 3Uusually
2 Occasionaly/sometimes
a

1 Rarely
O O Mever

O 000

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vaursh

() 0+ don't have a mentor

The teachers llustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Unable to

42022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Sunvey 1517

JATZCM N2

131z

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences *

@ 4-To a greal extent
O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylintle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

)z el

Oor.l_% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

() 3Moderate

g 2-Some what

O 1-Very little

@ 0-Not at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght
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Student Satlsfaction Survey 15-17

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

®
O
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

() Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD—NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O angree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-Strongly disagree

420772, 1005 AM

JATZONRING. . 14m12

Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 1-3049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4strongly agree
O whaee

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

Build a daily practice session Use of new tech and i I ion with stud

This content is nefther created nor endorsed by Google.
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A0, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
(@ 4 Everytime
3 Usually
2 Dccasionaly/sometimes
1 Rarely

0 Never

Ra esh kumar

Roll No.

Euhp‘l 5it18

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

) Female

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
4-To a great extent
I-Moderate
2-Some what
O 1-Very little

(O oNotatall

13A3c086_s1R_SH(TheaT DB Y AZgbbuziP JATZCNAINZ
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Student Satlsfaction Survey 15-17

@ #Thoroughly
O 3-satisfactorily
O 2rooly

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

How well were the teachers able to

licate 7 *

@ d-ahways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
() 2ust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI

hiipes e SR,
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AT022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 1517

1Tmz

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4-Excellent
O 3-Very good
(O 2Good
[@RE

O opoor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
() 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

Q) o-untair

‘Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

OO0OO0OO0O®

A-every time
3-Usually
2-0Occasionaly/sometimes

o 1-Rarely

OMM
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%
(O 1301054 %

O 0-below30%

TZCNA3ND

i 9_s1R_ ¥ DB |

A2 1005 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1517

18112

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

IVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 00@®

0-Not at all

F

T e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

(O 4Sstrongly agree
() 3-Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-bisagree

() o-strongly disagree

oghe. 13A3c089_stR_§ y DBN|F Y 3Zgbhuz
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

(@ 4 Everytime

O 3Uusually
2 Dccasionaly/sometimes
a

1 Rarely
O O Mever

O 000

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vty

(O 0+ don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

0O000®@®

0-Unable to

\3c088_s1R_p OGaMTZF Sy

222, 1005 AM Studen! Satisfaction Survey 1517

JATZCHIEINE.

a2

s
The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

4-To a great extent

3- Moderate

2-Somewhat

T-Very little

O-Not at all

O000®

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeural
Oo%%mde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
O 1-Very little
@ 0-Not at all
O

Iﬁu@m&m‘hﬂu‘ﬂ“m_lm_mw. ¥ YOBNFY AZgbhuziP JATZCNINT
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Student Satlsfaction Survey 15-17

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

®

O

O z-partially
() -slightly
O

O-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4Everytime
() Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
(O 1-Rarely
@]

O-Never

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O Agree

(O 2-Neutral

O 1-Disagree

() 0-Strongly disagree

42022, 10.05 AM

13A3c089_s1R_0Zheo? ¥ iy 'JTZONRING

Sludert Satishaction Survey 1517

2

-

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

d-Above 90%

37089 %
1-30-49 %

®
O
O 25069 %
@]
O

O-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4strongly agree
O Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O o-strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

Teaachi

aids can be imp 1. Smart cl; can be initiated as per the need of hour. Ask more
companies to visit for the placements proper placement cell should be there and active participation of
both hers and is ired

This content is nefther created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *
Department of CSI @ 48510100%
() 370t084%
Name () 2-551069%
K () 1-301054%
() O-below 30 %
O
0O
IVi\re Kumar O
O
Roll No.
Cuhp30 How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes ? *
@ #Thoroughly
Programme of Study * O S-satisfactorlly
() pPh.D O 2Poody
@ Msen (O Mindifferently
O McA () ©O-Wont teach at all
~ = - 4
-
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate 7 *
@ Male @ aalways effective
) Female (O 3-sometimes effective
O 2ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
() 0-50-Very poor communication
A-every time T e universi y provides mul iple oppor uni ies olearn and grow *
3-Usually
2-0Occasionaly/sometimes O 4 8trngy oy
O 1-Rarely 0 vhom
25 chiene () 2-Neutral
O 1-Disagree
() o-strongly disagree

i_s1R_Si&hen ¥ YOBNFY 3ZgbhuziP JATZCNAINT 2 geope. 13A3c088_s1R. ¥ DBN|FY3Zghhus) 2 387
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim
3-Usually

2-0ccasion y/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Never

< ____________________________________
‘hiips g0 paogle. comitarmu'd | SASCOBE_s1R_BIGZhan TRy T UWOGRMTZF JEVy | VedtRresparse »AC Y DBNJF Y 3ZqbhuzjP A TZCHANE . 25112
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

(O 4Excellent
@ 3-Very good
(O 2Good
[@RE

O opoor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
() 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

O o-unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

O0®O0

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Not at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght
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TZCNA3ND
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The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

0O0@®O0O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

F
-
-
-
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI
Name
k

m m m
t

Q e

®

Q al

o

O

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vursh

() 0 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

(O 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

ogl 2435085 s1R_G OGMTZF 3y 4jF

420422, 10:05 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 1517

Uz IS TZCNINZ,

202

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

O o-Notatall

A-every time

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

O #Buessbiigisometimes

® :Auen

O eNewsnl

() 1-Disagree

() o-stromgly agree

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING

_s1R_S{Zheo ¥
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%
(O 1301054 %

O o-below30%

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fully

(O 3-Reasonably
O zpartially
O 1-slightly
(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD—NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ shgee

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

goagh 13A3c08_s1R_SH . p DBNF J4TZCNAING . 3012

420072, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

® 2:50-69%

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *
Te u'ﬂwrsiqv pr“gwdes mull-l';g:le cppargupnl ies o Ie\;?'n and gruww ¥

4-Strongly agree
4-Strongl agree

8 s

2-Neutral
2-Neutral

1-Disagree
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree
0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

2-0ccasion y/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Never

Sha un

Roll No.

CUHP15IT24

Programme of Study *

() pPh.D
@® Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hittps:/idocs. google 13A3c080_s1R_SH(TheaT YOBNFY M gbhuziP JATZCNAIRD
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42022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 15-17

0000

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-Indifferently

O000w®

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

d-always effective
3-sometimes effective
2-just satisfactorily

1-Generally ineffective

O000®

0-50-Very poor communication
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI

hiipes e SR,

ATZCHEIND

AT022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 1517

amz

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4Excellent
O 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

O opoor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
(O 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

Q) o-untair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

O00®

A-every time
3-Usually
2-0Occasionaly/sometimes

O 1-Rarely

OMM

_s1R_STheo ¥

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%
(O 1301054 %

O o-below30%

TZCNA3ND

i 9_s1R_ ¥ DB |

A2 1005 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1517

3412

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

OO0 @®O0O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

O ssignificantly
@ 3-Verywell

(O 2-Moderately
O 1-Marginally
O

0-Not at all

F
-
-
-

T e universi y provides mul iple oppor uni ies olearn and grow *

(O 4#Sstongl agree
() 3-Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

oghe. 13A3c089_stR_§ y DBN|F Y 3Zgbhuz

ma2
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

Z-Occasian"lﬂsmmtim
t

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O0O00®

0-Unable to

ol 3430084_s1R_B ¥ 4
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P JATZEN 02,

mmz

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-very little

(O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

OD'?'% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Etf 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

@ 0-Mot at all

O

m@;mmmm_um_mw ¥ YOBNFY AZgbhuziP JATZCNINT
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

®
@]
O zpartially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

420072, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

a2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

@ 37089%

O 25069 %

QO 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O sagee

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O 0-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

hips should be p

ided to every student is the only siggestion | have,

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Department of CSI

Naveen kumar

Roll No.

Cuhp1SIT10

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

) Female

A-every time
3-Usually
2-0Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

»_s1R_SiCheo 4

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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Student Satistaction Sunvey 15-17

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

0O Q90

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poory
T-Indifferently

O-Wont teach at all

O00®O0

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

d-always effective
3-sometimes effective
2-just satisfactorily

1-Generally ineffective

OO0 00®

0-50-Very poor communication

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

O 1-Disagree

() o-trongly disagree

13A3c088_s1R. y DBNF

4 1134
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarel

O-Neve

‘hiipa g0 pacgle. comtarmad | SASCOBE_s1R_BIOZhac TRV T WO GRMTZF J6Vy | edtRresparse »AC Y DBN]F Y 3ZqbhuzjP S TZCHR3NZ
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41mz

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

() 4Excellent
() 3-Very good
@ 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

A-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

OO0 0®O0

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Maderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Not at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght

DB Y AZgbbuziP JATZCNAINZ
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2m2

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

OO0 ®O0O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

FVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

—
F
<

0O ®O0
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI @ 48510100%
- 3701084 %
MName 2-551069 %
1-30 1o 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

O #Fuly

(O 3Reasonably
@ 2-partially
() 1-slightly

() 0-Unable to

O00O®O0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *
Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Everytime

() 4Every time
@ 3-Usually

@ Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

() 1-Rarely
() 1-Rarely
() 0 don't have a mentor
O o-Never
-
The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *
The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
o quality improvement of the teaching learning process *
4-Every time
@ a-Usually () #strongly agree
() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes @ 3Agree
() 1-Rarely O 2-Neutral
(O 0-Unable to (O 1-Disagree
() o-strongly disagree
ogh 343c086_s1R_ OGMTZF Svy o WP IATZCNIONZ. 46112 goagh 13A3c08_s1R_SH ¥ p DBNF JATZCNAIND. . 4612
4022, 1008 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517 #2022, 1005 AM Student Satishaction Survey 1517
s ) F g
The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning, What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning teaching *
experiences *
(O 4Above 90%
4-To a great extent
o @ 37089%
3- Moderate
o O 25069 %
2-Somewhat
@ O 13049%
1-Very little
O O oBelow29%
(O o-Notatall
%
i of teaching !earmn process in your uni\rersity is very good *
A-every time ity
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities * € "rﬂ ersﬁy provides multiple unities to learn and grow *
3-Usuall
Y O A-Strongly agree
QO #5eashiigfeometimes 48 engy sgree
Aum
3-Agree
F-Aar
o O gy
Bhevisal "
o 8 1-Disagree
o 1-Disagree 1-Disagree
8 0-Strongly disagree
O 0-Stromgly agree 0-Strongly disagree
oo )_s1R_8i0Zhso ¥ YDBNGFY3ZabhuaiPJATZCNAANZ . W12 %m i1 343000 1R ?&T’""’f& 1mprmefﬂ” w‘ﬁes&\‘l e em‘rgﬁcn-: it 1}:7
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CS|

Rohini Sharma

Roll No.

CUHP15IT22

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

A-every time
3-Usually
2-0Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

»_s1R_SiCheo 4

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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Student Satistaction Sunvey 15-17

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

oS ololle

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poory
T-Indifferently

O-Wont teach at all

O000@®

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

d-always effective
3-sometimes effective
2-just satisfactorily

1-Generally ineffective

OO0 00®

0-50-Very poor communication

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

13A3c088_s1R. y DBNF
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI

hiipes e SR,

ATZCHEIND

AT022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 1517

ez

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4-Excellent
O 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

O opoor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
() 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

Q) o-untair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

OO0OO0OO0O®

A-very time
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

_s1R_STheo ¥

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30 to 54 %

O-below 30 %

i 9_81R_| ¥ DBNF iZiPJATZONMIN . S0M12

A2 1005 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1517

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

IVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 00@®

0-Not at all

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

13A3c089_stR_§ y DBN|F Y 3Zgbhuz & ma2
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
@ O-Mever

O O 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O aarsh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0-Unable to

ol 3430084_s1R_B ¥ o P JATZEN 02,

420422, 10:05 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 1517

5am2

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

OD'?'% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

@ 0-Mot at all

O

m@;mmmm_um_mw ¥ YOBNFY AZgbhuziP JATZCNINT
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

®
@]
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

() 20ccasionaly/sometimes
() -Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3ngree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

4200772, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

JATZCNAIND. . B2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 3089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O 3Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O o-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

to be active leamers

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Goqg!%frorms

TZENASND

gle. 13A3c085_s1R_ DBHF

111256



A0, 10:05 AM Student Satistaction Survey 1517 42022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Sunvey 15-17

Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *
Department of CSI @ 48510100%
() 370t084%
Name () 2551069%
1-3010 54 %
O-below 30 %
VIPASHIT SO0D O

Rall No.
CUHP15IT28
How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
@ 4Thoroughly
Programme of Study *
o9 ’ (O 3-satisfactorily
O Ph.D O 2-Poorly
® MSc(m (O tindifferently
O Mca () 0-Wont teach at all
— — /
-
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *
@ Male @ d-always effective
O Female (O 3-sometimes effective
(O 2just satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective
(O 0-50-Very poor communication
J
4revery ime e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
4-5 rongly
2-Occasionaly/sometimes ! Rgres
3
1-Rarely e
o 2-Neutral
ever
O 1-Disagree
() o-strongly disagree ¢
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AT022, 10:05 AM

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

‘hiipa g0 pacgle. comtarmad | SASCOBE_s1R_BIOZhac TRV T WO GRMTZF J6Vy | edtRresparse »AC Y DBN]F Y 3ZqbhuzjP S TZCHR3NZ

Stugent Satisfaction Sursey 1517

STz

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4-Excellent
() 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

A-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

OO0 00®

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Maderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Not at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght

DB Y AZgbbuziP JATZCNAINZ
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Student Sabsfaction Survey 1517

samz2

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

IVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0C0O®

0-Not at all

—
F
<

0O 0®
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

@ O-Mever

O 0 O0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0-Unable to

ol 3430084_s1R_B ¥ o P JATZEN 02,
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sung

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

om‘l_% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

@ 0-Mot at all

O

Iﬁu@m&m‘hﬂu‘ﬂ“m_lm_mw. ¥ YOBNFY AZgbhuziP JATZCNINT
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

®
O
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD—New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

() 3Agree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

1343c086_s1R_SHIZhe J4TZENAIN

4200772, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

62112

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 2-5069%

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O shgee

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

O 0-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

1. To have a pl t cell in the
training via university support.

y. 2. Start smart classes in the University. 3. Have industrial

This content is nelther creasted nor endorsed by Google,
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
O-Mever

Ne asharma O
Q e

Roll No.

Cuhp15it12

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*
() #Thoroughly

Programme of Study *

o / @ 3-satisfactorily

) Ph.D O 2-Poorly

@® Msc(m (O 1indifferently

O McA () 0-Wont teach at all

. J J
- -

Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

) Male @ dalways effective

@ Female () 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
(O 0-50-Very poor communication

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Maderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

https f'docs.google 13A3c086_s1R_SH(TheaT YOBNFYAZgbhuziP JATZCNAINZ . 711 2 e, 13A3c084_s1R_¢ ¥ DBHF ITZCNAZNZ e
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17 Howmueh of the syliabus wes coveredn the class 77
Department of CSI @ 48510100%
- () 370t084%
Name () 2551069%
h 1-3010 54 %
O-below 30 %
hetps ol 88_s1A_| " " 9 JATZCNIGNZ.  B5112 goage. 3_81R_Si0Zn , DBNFY32qbhuziPJ4TZCNASNZ . BE112
A2, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517 2022, 10:05 AM Studer Satistacion Survey 1547
[ P
The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as * The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *
@® 4Excellent
() 3-Very good @ Regularly
() 2Good () 30ften
O 1fair (O 2-sometimes
O 0-poor O 1-Rarely
(O 0 Never

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
) 4-Always fair

and emotional growth *
@ 3-Usually fair
() 2:Sometimes unfair (O 4significantly
() 1-Usually unfair @ 3very well
) o-unair (O 2Moderately
(O 1-Marginally
f < (O ONotatall
Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 * |
® Th v
Q
(@] @
0] O
O O e
@]
k ©]

4revery ime e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
4-5 rongly agree
2-Occasionaly/sometimes L
3-Agre
1-Rarely e
2-Neutral
D-Never
1-Disagree
0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
@ O-Mever

O O 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000@®

0-Unable to

ol 3430084_s1R_B ¥ o P JATZEN 02,
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SR

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylirtle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

OD'?'% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

@ 0-Mot at all

O

m@;mmmm_um_mw ¥ YOBNFY AZgbhuziP JATZCNINT

TN 2

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 15-17

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

-slightly

O-Unable to

®
O
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

420072, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

JATZCNAIND. . TOM12

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree
@® 3Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

O 0-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

Pl cell should be there, Smart classrooms should be started.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CS|

Prer a Sood

Roll No.

CUHP15IT15

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

A-every time
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

_s1R_SZheaT 4

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

() 48510100%
O 370t084%

() 2-551069%

1-3010 54 %
O-below 30 %
L ]
O
QO e

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

() #Thoroughly
@® 3satisfactorily
O z-Poorly

() ndifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ 4always effective
() 3-sometimes effective
(O 2ust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

11386
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AT0TZ, 1005 AM

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

hiipa.7idaca gaogle, comTorme/d’] SABCOBE_s1R_BIOZNeo e tZWly T VIO M7 ZF JVy 1 DediFreaponse=AC Y OBNJF YAZgbhusjPJA TZCNIGNZ 78112

Student Satstfaction Survey 1517

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

0O00®O0

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

OO0O0OO0Oe®

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

O0O0O0®e®

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Maderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght

YOBNFY MabhuziP JATICNAIR2 . 7 M2
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TaM1z

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

(O 4Regularly
@ 3-0ften
(O 2-sometimes

O 1-Rarely

O 0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

FVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O00®O0

0-Not at all

e

OO00®O0
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI

OO0OO0OO0O®

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vharsh

() 0 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

(O 0-Unable to

ogl 2435085 s1R_G OGMTZF 3y 4jF
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The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

A-every time

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

@ #BuesabiifFsometimes

O Fhaen

O BNevesal

() 1-Disagree

() o-stromgly agree

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING

_s1R_S{Zheo ¥
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

O 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30 to 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fully

(O 3Reasonably
O z-partially
() -slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

goagh 13A3c08_s1R_SH . p DBNF
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Tam2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

() 4-Above 90%

@ 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

of teachi !earmn rocess in your university is very good *
e l.rﬂ ersﬁy pr“gwdes multiple it lfﬂliles to Ie\;?'n and gruww ¥

A-Stron

O egons aome
ree
3-Agree

2-Neutral
O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree
O 0-Strongly disagree

%Wﬁe & OBServationsisuggestions 6 Improve the overall teaching learting experience in'
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

Ma av Guleria

Roll No.

CUHP 5IT09

Programme of Study *

) PhD
@ Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

() Female

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Maderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght

13A3c080_s1R_SH(TheaT YOBNFY M gbhuziP JATZCNAIRD
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OO0OO0OQ e

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7

(® 4Thoroughly
() 3-satisfactorily
Q) 2-Poorly

(O 1dndifferently

() 0-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

() #always effective
(@ 3-sometimes effective
(O Zjust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

TZENASND
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17 Howmueh of the syliabus wes coveredn the class 77
Department of CSI O 48510100%
. 3701084 %
Name 25510 69 %
n 1-30t0 54 %
O-below 30 %
hetps ol 88_s1A_| " " 9 JATZCNIGNZ. 81112 goage. 3_81R_Si0Zn N DEN|FY3ZobhuziPJ4TZCNABN2 . B2M12
A2, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517 2022, 10:05 AM Studer Satistacion Survey 1547
r o b
The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as * The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *
() 4-Excellent
@® 3-Very good () 4Regularly
() 2Good @ 3-0ften
O 1air (O 2-sometimes
O 0-poor O 1-Rarely
(O 0 Never

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
@ 4-Always fair

and emotional growth *
() 3-Usually fair
() 2:Sometimes unfair @ 4significantly
() 1-Usually unfair O 3very well
() o-unfair (O 2Moderately
(O 1-Marginally
2 E} () o-Notatall
Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 * L
® Th v
O
O O ¢
O ® o
O O e
@)
\ O
4revery ime e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes 45 rongly agree
1-Rarely 3-Agree
D-Mever 2-Neutral
1-Disagree
0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely
O O-Mever
®

o
o
O ee

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0-Unable to

ol 3430084_s1R_B ¥ o P JATZEN 02,
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85z

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

() zNeutral

oor.% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

@ 0-Mot at all

O

m@;mmmm_um_mw ¥ YOBNFY AZgbhuziP JATZCNINT
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

O 4+Fuly

@ 3-Reasonably
O z-partially
O 1-slightly

() 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ shgee

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

420072, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

BsM2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

@ 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree
@® 3hgree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O o-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

= lum should be designed
knowledge in real life

q to the nature of subject and real implementation of that

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google,
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CS|

Tamanna sharma

Roll No.

CUHP15IT27

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

A-very time
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

»_s1R_SiCheo 4

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

O 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

OO 0OQ0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

4Thoroughly
J-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

1-Indifferently

OO0 00®

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ #always effective
(O 3-sometimes effective
(O Zjust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

DBNF

11392
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AT0TZ, 1005 AM

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

R —E————————————————————
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Student Satstfaction Survey 1517

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0OO0OO0O®@

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00®O0

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

OO0 0®O0

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght

YOBNFY AabhuziP JATICNAIRZ. . 8 M2
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2022, 10:05 AM Studer Satistacion Survey 1547

80112

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

@ Regularly
() 30ften
O 2-Sometimes

O 1-Rarely

O 0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

FVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O00O0O®

O-Not at all

e

OO0O0O0O®
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI

OO0OO0OO0O®

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O ey

() 0 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-uUsually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

ogl 2435085 s1R_G OGMTZF 3y 4jF
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The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-very little

O o-Notatall

A-every time

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

® #BuessiMFEometimes

O e

O BNevesal

() 1-Disagree

() o-stromgly agree

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

O 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@® 4Fully
(O 3-Reasonably

O 2-partially
O 1-slightly

() 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

() #0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

() 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

goagh 13A3c08_s1R_SH . p DBNF
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *
e universi pr“gvides muitn[gle o L?nities to Ie\;?'n and gruw“:' ¥

A-Stron
@ 45roog o

Thgree

2-Neutral
O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
1-Disagree

O 0-Strongly disagree
0-Strongly disagree

%”W@%ﬁ&%ﬁ?ﬂ?ﬁ‘%ﬁ”ﬂ% larfing experience in
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CS|

Nidhi

Roll No.

Euhp‘l 5it13

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

A-very time
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

»_s1R_SiCheo 4

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuzP JATZCNAING
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

O 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

O0®O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

() #Thoroughly
@ 3-satisfactorily
) 2-Poory

() vindifferently

() o-wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

4-always effective
3-sometimes effective
2-just satisfactorily

1-Generally ineffective

OO0 ®O0O0

0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

DBNF
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17 Fowmuchof the sylsbus was covered n the class 7+
Department of CS O 48510100%
- () 370t084%
Name () 2551069%
1-3010 54 %
O-below 30 %
hétp ol 88_s1A_| " ¥ 4 JATZCNIGNZ. @712 goage. 3_81R_Si0Zn , DBNFY32qbhuziPJ4TZCNASNZ . B8/112
A2, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517 2022, 10:05 AM Sludent Satisfaction Survey 1547
[ Fa
The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as * The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *
() 4Excellent
() 3-Very good () #Regularly
@® 2Good () 30ften
O 1fair (O 2-sometimes
O 0-poor O 1-Rarely
@ 0 Never

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
) 4-Always fair

and emotional growth *
® 3-Usually fair
4-Significantly
O 2-Sometimes unfair O oo
3Very well
O 1-Usually unfair O g
) o-unfair @ 2Moderately
) 1-Marginally
2 E} (O o-Notatall
Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *
Th

O® 000

0O0®O0O0

4revery time e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
4-Strongly agree
2-Occasionaly/sometimes L
3-A
1-Rarely e
2-Neutral
O DO-Never
1-Disagree
0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely
O O-Mever
O

o
@
QO ee

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
© o

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

(O 4Every time

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

ol 3430084_s1R_B OGMTZF 5y o P JATZCN N
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The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

@ 1-Verylitle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

(@ 2Neutral

Om.% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

O 0-Mot at all

@)
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

O #+Fuly

(O 3-Reasonably
@ 2-partially
O 1-slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

(O usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

©D—NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

O 3Agree

() 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

() oStrongly disagree

420072, 1005 AM

JATZENASN. . 10212

Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@® 4Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree
O shgree

@ 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O 0-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

Focus on experimental learning.. instead of making tivated .Focus on

| and not just on just theoretical learning. .

This content is nelther created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey 15-17

Department of CSI

Ravi Thakur

Roll No.

CUHP15IT19

Programme of Study *

) PhD
@ Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

@® Male

(") Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

Oﬂ-Nmr

_s1R_STheo 4

YOBNFY 3ZqbbuziP JATZCNIN,

1 2

42022, 10:05 AM

Student Satistaction Sunvey 15-17

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

O 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

O0O0O0O®

@ #Thoroughly
O 3-satisfactorily
O 2-Poory

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

How well were the teachers able to

icate 7+

@ dabways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
() 2just satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

10 111267



42022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517 42022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfactlon Survey 15-17

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
O-Never
hitpa-idoca gangle. comtorme/di1 JASC0BE_s1R_ENOZNso ety 7 LVVOCM 7 ZF J6 vy | VeditFresponse=AC YDBNJF ¥ AZgbhuzjP JATZCNMEn . 105112 goage. 3_81R_Si0Zn . DENFY32gbhuziPJ4TZCNASn. 106112
AT, 10105 AN Student Satistaction Survey 1517 42022, 1005 AM Stugert Satistaction Survey 1517
-
The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as * The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *
@® 4Excellent
() 3-Very good @ Regularly
() 26Good () 30ften
O fair (O 2-sometimes
O opoor O 1-Rarely
O 0- Never

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

© #Avays and emotional growth *
() 3-Usually fair
() 2:Sometimes unfair @ 4significantly
() 1-Usually unfair O 3very well
) o-uniair (O 2Moderately
O 1-Marginally
7 : (O o-Notatall
Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 * L
® Th
O
©) @®
0] O o8
O 6]
O
@]

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent
I-Moderate
2-Some what
1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hitps /idocs.google. 13A3c088_s1R_SI0Zhea T i YOBNFY XZgbhuniP JATZCNAIN. . 1 M2 e, 13A3c088_s1R_f il DBNF ITZCNASN. 10 M2



42022, 10:05 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarel

O-Neve
y

eer

O0O00®@

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

() 0 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0-Unable to

ol 3430084_s1R_B OGMTZF Svy 4F wEfPIATZCNIGN 108112

420422, 10:05 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 1517

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree
() 3-Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-stromgly agree

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

Eff
em 4To a great extent

I-Moderate
2-Some what
1-Very little

0-Mot at all

QO O 0O

hilps/idoos. pooght

YOBNFY MabhuziP JATICNASN. . 111 2

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 15-17

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fuly

(O 3Reasonably
O zpartially
O 1-slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

() 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

¥ P DBNF JATZONMIN, . 10M12

420072, 1005 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1517

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O 3hgree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

O 0-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

1. Learning through Competitions among the Universities should be there. 2. More Focus should be on
Practical k ledge rather than theory, 3. University should think about | p I

This content is nelther crested nor endorsed by Google.
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
QO 4Everytime
O 3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Mever

Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

Name

Roll No.

Programme of Study *

) pPh.D
O Mse(m
O Mca

Gender *

O Male
() Female

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

O #Toagreat extent

() 3Moderate

(O 2-Some what

O 1-Very little

(O oNotatall

yEYITHF

mz

420022, 10:07 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

@ #Thoroughly
() 3-satisfactorily
O 2oty

O Mindifferently

(O o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

4-always effective
3-sometimes effective
2-just satisfactorily

1-Generally ineffective

OC000O®

0-50-Very poor communication

This content is neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Goagle.

Google Forms
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hiipa:fidoos.aaadl

AT02Z, 10:07 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

2

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0OO0OO0O®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair

() 3-Usually fair

() 2-Sometimes unfair
O 1-Usually unfair

O O-Unfair

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you 7 *

@
O
O

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O O0OO0O0

Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL
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42022, 10:07 AM Student Satishaction Survey 18-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

) 48510100%
() 370t084%
(O 2550069%

1-3010 54 %

C-below 30 %

I-IHIJMWMIMHGIMRFNYJI mmﬁmuum

A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

2m2

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

@ 4Regularly
O 3-Often
() 2-Sometimes

() 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Mat at all

O00O0®

-
>
<

0O0O0O0®

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

BSHaRFycY|1



AZ022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 1618 42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfactlon Survey 16-18

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes *

QO 4Everytime

) 3-Usually

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

2-Decasionaly/sometimes @® 4Fully
o 1-Rarely (O 3Reasonably
0]

0-Never O z-partially
O :
_ O -slightly
|

() 0-Unable to

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *
Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4Everytime

© 4-Every time
) 3-Usually

O Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
O O 1-Rarely

O D-Never

() 0 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *
The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4Everytime
) 3-Usually @ 4-stiongly agree
(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes O 3Agree
O 1Rarely () 2Neutral
() oUnableto O 1-Disagree
(O o-strongly disagree
gl a YEYJIHE i1z s goagle 1eJHg YEY [ HP 8112
42022, 1007 AM Student Satistaction Survey 1818 42022, 1007 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18
™ -

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning, What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While

participative learning and problem salving methodologies for enhancing learning teaching *
experiences *
@ 4Above 0%
4-To a great extent
® O 37089%
3- Moderate
O O 25069%
() 2-Somewhat
O 1-3049%
1-Very little
o () oBelow29%
() oNotatall

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

(@ 4-Strongly agree
@ 4-Strongly agree

() 3Agree
a_
Q) s O 2-Neutral
2-Neutral
O " O 1-Disagree
() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree
() 0-Stromagly agree

- 9
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and ~
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work * Untitled section
Eff
@ 4-To a great extent Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *
3-Moderate
MI' Tini: e -l e v-Conale-
2-Some what b B e
ps ~
. Google Forms
O 1-Very little 2
0-Mot at all
8 Google
hitps /idecs goagle FEVTHE mz google. Tedt yeril I 7 8/112




42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

Shekhar

Roll No.

Cukeemmas

Programme of Study *

() pPh.D
@® Msc(m

O McA

Gender *

@ Male

() Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O O0OO0O0

Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL

1"n 2

42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

() 4Thoroughly
@ 3-satisfactorily
O 2pooly

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ always effective
(O 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

(O 0-50-Very poor communication

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

45 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

212
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

QO 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

0-Never
httpa Hdoca google. comTarme'd’ e JHg YESHaRFyeY) 1 HP 1 0RR DRIV EBqBwy ULieditRresponses. a2
AD022, 1007 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0 0®O

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00O0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

O 00O

0-Mot at all

Hilps/idoos. pooght 1M1z

yEYITHF

420022, 10:07 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18
googhe. e |1 HP
A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

112

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

() 4Regularly
© 3-Often
(O 2-Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

-
>
<

O00®O0

This content is neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Goagle.
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Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

OO0OO0O®O0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Every time

® 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
(O 1-Rarely

() 0+ don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Unableto

Y BSHBRFye Y THP

42022, 10.07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

13112

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem salving methodologies for enhancing leaming
experiences *

() 4-Toa great extent

@ 3-Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

O 1verylittle

() oNotatall

4-every time

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

® 3-BEASIAF7Sometimes

© d:harey

© #Nevesal

© opispasee

O 0-Stromgly agree

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD:! MEBqBwyUL

1112

42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

48510100 %
3701084 %
2551069 %

1-30to 54 %

OO0 00®

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

@)
®
O z-partially
O
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() #Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

O D-Never

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

(O #strongly agree

@ e

O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

(O o-strongly disagree

L} YEY|THP

A2022, 1007 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069%

O 130-49%

() oBelow29%

The onemdbgyalinyidfasaotitipldaappiog st fepoomonigresit] is very good *

(@ 4-Strongly agree
(O Agree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1Disagree

(7) O-strongly disagree

L

{ Untitled section
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Student Satisfaction Survey 1618

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes *

O
O

4-Every time

3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Mever

A chana

Roll No.

CUHP16ITO4

Programme of Study *

O
@®
O

Ph.D
M Sc (IT)

MCA

Gender *

O
@®

Female

O 00O

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent
3-Moderate
2-Some what
1-Very little

0-Not at all

yEYITHF

1m2

420022, 10:07 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18

O0O0O0O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

@ #Thoroughly
() 3satisfactorily
O 2rooly

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to licate 7 *

@ d-ahways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
() 2ust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

This content is neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Goagle.

Google Forms
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Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

hiipa:fidoos.aaadl

AT02Z, 10:07 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0OO0O0O®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

OO0 00Oe@

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you 7 *

O000@®

4-every time
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
C 1-Rarely
() O-Never

O Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL

42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-3010 54 %

O-below 30 %

OO0 OO0

yeY1 HP

A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

1|z

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

() 4Regularly
© 3-Often
(O 2-Sometimes

() 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

@ 4significantly

3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O0O0O0

0-Mat at all

-
>
<

0O000®

euni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

45 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

hitps:/idocs.goagle. comorms/d'1 e JHg Y BSHaRF ycYji HP

2mz
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

Q 4Everytime

(O 3Usually

Zacccasionaly!mim

® 1 Rarely
O 0 Never

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
) 1-Rarely

() 0+ don't have a mentor

The teachers llustrate the concepts through and publications *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Unableto

q° YEYjIHP

42022, 10.07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

2amz

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem salving methodologies for enhancing leaming
experiences *

(@ 4-Toa great extent

() 3 Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

O 1verylittle

() oNotatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-Strongly agree
() 3-Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

O phofisemelyaaneeto make you ready for the world of work *

#-To a greaf extent
Eff 3-Moderate
em

2-Some what

@ 1-Very little

@ 0-Not at all

. O

hitpa:/idocs. googhe

A20:22, 10:07 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@® 4Fully

(O 3-Reasonably
O 2z-partially
O reslighty

() 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

O O-Never

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ dstrongly agree

O 3Agree

O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

(O o-strongly disagree

L} YEY|THP

A2022, 1007 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

212

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069%

O 1-3049%

() oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(@ 4-Strongly agree
() 3Agree

O 2-Neutral

O 1zDisagree

() o-strongly disagree
t [+] all n
L u

n e periencein

Untitl dsectlon

Give hree observations/sygagstinns Miepravs dheavaralieagi g learni gex
your niversity *

Google Forms
Try to reach every student and ask for their d?lﬁg
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Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

Fa_een

Roll No.

CUHP16ITO6

Programme of Study *

) Ph.D
@® Msc(m
O Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

4-every time
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
C 1-Rarely
() O-Never

O Option 6

httpsy/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: NEBgBwyUL nmaz

42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%
(O 130t054%

O O-below30%

O00O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-Indifferently

O000®

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ aalways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
O 2-ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

OO0OO0OC

0-Strongly disagree

BSHaRFycY|1

2 ma2
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

2-0ccasion y/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

hitpa /idoca gaogle comlarme /e JHq TESHERFyCT]1HP | xORRDBXIRIIV EBoBwy ULiediRresponses.

AT02Z, 10:07 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

___
25712

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0OO0OO0O®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

O00@®

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

O-Not at all
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The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

() 4Regularly
@ 3-often

(O 2-Sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

(O 4significantly
@® 3-Verywell
() 2-Moderately
() 1-Marginally
() o-Notatall
Th v
@® a
QO g
O e
O
d
a

e

t i o all n n e periencein
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e e r
This content is nejther c eated nor endorsed by Google,
Google Forms
Mipsiooaooe jad o 21112




42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI
Name
th

m m m
t

(O] e

O

Q al

o

O

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vursh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

YBSHARFyCY|1HF
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212

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

O o-Notatall

4-every time
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

O 5:BeaskiagPsometimes
® #harer

O aNeverl

O oponaeee

() o-stromgly agree

L
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

48510100 %
3701084 %
2551069 %

1-30to 54 %

OO0 00@®

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@® 4Fully

(O 3-Reasonably
O zpartially
O 1-slightly
(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

() 1-Rarely

OD-New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

Tt yEY|1HF ir ¥
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a2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4Above 90%

O 37089%

() 2-5069%

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The ooemibiuginyvidaesobitigldazppivd ynitiesswi lepromodigrsity is very good *

@ #strongly agree
O 3Agree
O 2-Neutral
(J 1Disagree
O ostrongly disagree

.
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Deaprtment of CSI
Name
rn h

Pa avaT aku

Roll No.

Programme of Study *

() pPh.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

) Female

4-every time
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
C 1-Rarely
() O-Never

O Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL

3 m2

42022, 10:07 AM

Student Satistaction Sunvey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%
(O 1301054 %

O o-below30%

0000

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-Indifferently

O00®O0

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ aalways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
O 2ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

O00®

0-Strongly disagree

#qYBSHaRFycY|
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI @ 48510100%
370t084%
MName 2551069 %
nMhr 1-30 10 54 %
O-below 30 %
hetps fidaca gaogl a yevy 332 goagle Yo HP 34m2
AT, 1007 AN Student Sahstaction Survey 18-18 42022, 1007 AM Stugert Satistaction Survey 16-18
-
The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as * The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *
(O #Excellent
4-Regularl
@ 3-Very good O REALY
© 3-Often
(O 2Good
(O 2-Sometimes
[@RE
() 1-Rarely
) o-poor
() 0-Never

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

O and emotional growth *
@ 3-Usually fair (O 4significantly
() 2-Sometimes unfair @® 3-Verywell
O 1-Usually unfair O 2-Moderately
QO o-unfair () 1-Marginally
(O o-Notatall
L4
Was your performance In assignments discussed with you 7 *
o Th v
® O a
Q e g
QO o
@)
d
5 k-3

— . . . .
A-every time e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow
3-Usually 4-Strongly agree
2-Occasionaly/sometimes

@ 3-Agree
1-Rarel
Y ) 2-Neutral
0-Never
O 1-Disagree
Option 6
() option (O o-strongly disagree
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3Usually m m m

t
2-0ccasion  y/sometimes

O 1-Rarely &
@ O-Never
Q al
O

@]

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

(O 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

BSHARFyoYj1HF
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e

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

0 4-To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-very little

(O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

O phosupislaanso make you ready for the world of work *

——4-To a great extent
Eff 3-Moderate
em
2-Some what
@ 1-Very little

o 0-Not at all

(@]

m.@ap&d&mﬂlt-m aRFyeyy

3amaz
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@® 4Fully

(O 3Reasonably
O 2-partially
(O -slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

et Y|t HF i ¥ w2
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

) 25069%

QO 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O Agree

O 2-Neutral

O pisaaree

(O 0-Strongly disagree
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Deaprtment of CSI
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nMhr

Ragi i al ota

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

Roll No.

CUHP16IT18

Programme of Study *

) PhoD
® Msc(m
) Mca

0O Q90

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-Indifferently

O000w®

O-Wont teach at all

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

d-always effective
3-sometimes effective
2-just satisfactorily

1-Generally ineffective

OO0 00®

0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

OO0 0@®

0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

2-0ccasion y/sometimes

1-Rarely
O-Never
heipaidoca gangle comtorme'd’s e JHG YBSHARF ye 1) 1HP 1 a0RRDBKIRLIVAE BaBwy UL edifresponses a2 goagle Yo HP 4212
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P
The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as * The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *
@ 4Excellent
4-Regularl
O 3-Very good @ RRALY
3-Often
QO 2Good O
2-Sometimes
[@RE o
1-Rarel:
) o-poor O y

() 0 Never

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

@ a-Always fair and emotional growth *
) 3-Usually fair O 4significanty
() 2-Sometimes unfair @ 3Verywell
O 1-Usually unfair O 2-Moderately
O o-unfair
() 1-Marginally
(O o-Notatall
L4
Was your performance In assignments discussed with you ? *
® Th
9 o
O
O
O
4 4
~ i ed
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work * ve thr 1l s mo e al n n e periencein
urun i

4-To a great extent m su e n e r w

3-Moderate

2-Some what This content |s neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Google.

1-Very lttle Google Forms

0-Not at all
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

o 1-Rarel
@ O-Neve

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O harsh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Unable to

O000W®

BSHARFyoYj1HF
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&M

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

O phojpitislaaieso make you ready for the world of work *

#-To a great extent
Eff 3-Moderate
em

2-Some what
® 1-Very little

o 0-Naot at all

(@]

m-ﬁnwﬂmﬂt-m aRFycY]
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

O #Fuly

@ 3-Reasonably
O z-partially
() 1-slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3ngree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

et Y|t HF i ¥ sm2
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

@ 37089%

(O 250-69%

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O #Agee

O 2-Neutral

O pissree

(O o-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

Ragi i al ota

Roll No.

c I-_I_I:“16|T'IB

oS ololle

Programme of Study *

) PhD
@ Msc(m
) Mca

O00®O0

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly
T-indifferently

O-Wont teach at all

Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

(O #always effective
@ 3-sometimes effective
(O 2ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent
3-Moderate
2-Some what
1-Very little

0-Not at all

\ i ed

ur un

moe e eale

lea nge periencein
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Deaprtment of CSI

nMhr

i a2

AT02Z, 10:07 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0O0OO0O®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

00 0®O0

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you 7 *

OO0 00@®

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O Option 6

hitps2/docs.google.com/forms/d/teJHqYBSHaRFycY]1HP1XORRD MEBqBwyUL st 2
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-3010 54 %

O-below 30 %

yeY1 HP

A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

8012

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

(O 4Regularly
© 3-Often
(O 2-Sometimes

() 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

@ 4significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O0O0O0

0-Mat at all

-
>

OO0O00O0

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
(@ 3-Agree
O 2-Neutral
O 1-Disagree

O 0-Strongly disagree

oogle. 3 YBSHaRFycYj1 HP 1 xORR
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Deccasionaly/sometimes
o 1-Rarely
@ O-Mever
Q

o
Q

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O aarsh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Unable to

O000®

BSHARFyoYj1HF
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5am2

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

O phojpitislaaieao make you ready for the world of work *

#-To a great extent
Eff 3-Moderate
em

2-Some what
® 1-Very little

o 0-Naot at all

(@]

m-ﬁnwﬂmﬂt-m aRFycY]
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@® 4Fully

(O 3-Reasonably
O z-partially
() -slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() -Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3ngree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

Tt yEY|1HF ir ¥
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Bamz2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

® 37089%

() 25069 %

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree
© vhaee

() 2-Neutral

O e

(O o-Strongly disagree
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Deaprtment of CSI

Paras e ra

Roll No.

CUHP16IT13

Programme of Study *

) Ph.D
@® Msc(m
O Mca

Gender *

@ Male
) Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30 to 54 %

O-below 30 %

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

4Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly
T-ndifferently

O-Waont teach at all

O00O0@®@

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ always effective
(O 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

(O 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

O00®

0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

0-Never
httpa Hdoca google. comTarme'd’ e JHg YESHaRFyeY) 1 HP 1 0RR DRIV EBqBwy ULieditRresponses. STT12
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

O00®O0

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O000Oe®

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you ? *

OO0 0®O

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Not at all

hitps /idocs. googie. YEYTTHF ma
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5812

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

(O 4Regularly
© 3-0ften

(O 2-Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

e

OO0 000

o oe eal e lea g

erience in
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Deaprtment of CSI

O0®O0O0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O harsh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

(O 0-Unableto

YBSHARFyCY|1HF
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sung

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a greal extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

4-every time
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

O s:bieasisimSometimes
[ORETT

O #Never!

O optemsee

() o-stromgly agree

L

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD:! MEBqBwyUL
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

13010 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fully

(O 3-Reasonably
O z-partially
() -slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

() 1-Rarely

OD—New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

420772, 1007 AM

Tt yEY|1HF ir ¥
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62112

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

() 4-Above 90%

@ 37089%

() 2-5069%

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

.

The onbmibiyainyideesohitigkeappio wriiesstotepoomogroity is very good *

(O 4strongly agree
@ 3Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() 0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Deccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Mever

Maya kC opra

Roll No.

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

) Female

ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent
I-Moderate
2-Some what
1-Very little

0-Mot at all

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

Hilps/idoos. pooght

yEYITHF

mz

420022, 10:07 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

@ 4Thoroughly
() 3-satisfactorily
O 2Pooty

(O tindifferently

() 0-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ always effective
() 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

(O 0-50-Very poor communication

g eriencein

This content is nejther created nor endorsed by Google.
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Deaprtment of CSI

hiipa:fidoos.aaadl

AT02Z, 10:07 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0OO0O0O®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you 7 *

OO0 00®

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL

42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

13010 54 %

O-below 30 %

yeY1 HP

A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

66112

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

@® 4Regularly
O 3-Often
(O 2-Sometimes

() 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O00O0®

O-Not at all

-
>

0O000®

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
@ O-Mever

O O 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000@®

0-Unable to

BSHARFyoYj1HF
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SR

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylirtle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

OD'?'% fpgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

@ 0-Mot at all

O

hitps:Agias googhe

yEYITHF
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

-slightly

O-Unable to

®
O
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3ngree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

420772, 1007 AM
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Student Satistaction Survey 15-18

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-Strongly agree

(O 3-Agree
O 2-Neutral
() 1-Disagree
(O o-Strongly disagree oe eal e lea g eriencein
o si
Untitled section
T | eated nor endorsed by Google
Give three bservations/suggestions to improv the ov rall teaching earning expe
your univer ty* Google Forms

None
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Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

Jeeva

Roll No.

CUHP16IT09

Programme of Study *

) Ph.D
@® Msc(m
O Mca

Gender *

@ Male
) Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

C Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

4Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-ndifferently

OO0 00@

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ always effective
() 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

(O 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

#qYBSHaRFycY|
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

0-Never
hitpfdoca gaogle. comforma'd eJHYESHaRFye Y] 1HP 1 s0RRDExIRIINY EBgBvwy ULV editfresponses T2
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4Excellent
() 3-Very good
(O 2Good
[@RE

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

OO0 00Oe@

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you ? *

OO0 000®

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

I-Maderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

itps /idocs. googe YEYTTHF T M2
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yeY1 HP
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raniz

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

() 4Regularly
© 3-0ften
(O 2-Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely

() o Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O00O0®

0-Not at all

e

O00®O0

erience in

T | eated nor endorsed by Google

Google Forms
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Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

O000®

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vharsh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

(O 0-Unable to

YBSHARFyCY|1HF
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T

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a greal extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

4-every time
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

O s:BieasisiMSometimes
@ Faarey

O #Never!

O optersee

() o-stromgly agree

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD:! MEBqBwyUL
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

13010 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fully

(O 3Reasonably
O z-partially
() -slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

O Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

() 1-Rarely

OD-New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

420772, 1007 AM

Tt yEY|1HF ir ¥

Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

Tam2

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 2-5069%

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The unbmibiyatinyideesohitigkeappiog ynitiesstoilepoo ok grosity is very good *

@ d4-strongly agree
O 3Agree

() 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O 0-Strongly disagree
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Deaprtment of CSI

Ankus

Roll No.

(EL!I_1__|'.'_‘I_6ITO?_

Programme of Study *

) PhD
@ Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

() Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30 to 54 %

O-below 30 %

O00O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-Indifferently

O000w®

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ a-always effective
() 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

BSHaRFycY|1

8 ma2



42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18
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Deaprtment of CSI
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

OO0OO0OO0O®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe®

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you 7 *

OO0 00@®

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O Option 6

hitps2/docs.google.com/forms/d/teJHqYBSHaRFycY]1HP1XORRD MEBqBwyUL FLE]
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30 10 54 %

O-below 30 %

yeY1 HP

A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

B2M12

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

@ 4+Regularly
o 3-Often
(O 2-Sometimes

() 1-Rarely

() o Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

@ 4significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O0O0O0

0-Mat at all

-
>

O000®

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

oogle. 3 YBSHaRFycYj1 HP 1 xORR
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
O O-Mever
Q

o
O ee

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Unable to

O000®

BSHARFyoYj1HF

A20:22, 10:07 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 18-18

85z

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree
O 3-Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

O phosupiisaameeto make you ready for the world of work *

#-To a greal extent
Eff 3Moderate
s 2-Some what
@ 1-Very little

O 0-Not at all

(@]

Hips/sous. pooghé

yEYITHF

ma
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fuly

(O 3-Reasonably
O z-partially
O 1-slightly

() 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3Agree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

et Y|t HF i ¥ B2
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4Above 90%

O 3089%

() 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O whaes

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O o-Strongly disagree

Untitled section

Give three cbservations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

1.emphasis on skill based | ing and p g ial skills in the students. 2.Try to reach
every student and ask for their doubts.3.Make teaching a two way interaction,

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
TeJt yevit I 88/112
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Deaprtment of CSI

Sonali

Programme of Study *

) phD
@ Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

O Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

0 Q90

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-Indifferently

O00®O0

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ aalways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
(O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

Y BSHaRFycYj1 HP 1 x0RR

mz



42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

0-Never
httpa Hdoca google. comTarme'd’ e JHg YESHaRFyeY) 1 HP 1 0RR DRIV EBqBwy ULieditRresponses. BE12
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

O00O0®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00O0Oe@

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you ? *

O000®

orts are macde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hitps /idocs. googie. YEYTTHF ma
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80112

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

@® 4+Regularly
o 3-Often
() 2-Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

O-Not at all

-
>

O00®O0

8 M12
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
O O-Mever
Q

o
O ee

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O harsh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Unable to

O0O00®

BSHARFyoYj1HF
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sang

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-very little

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

O phosupitislaaeeto make you ready for the world of work *

#-To a greal extent
Eff 3Moderate
o 2-Some what
@ 1-Very little

O 0-Not at all

(@]

Hips/saus. pooghé

yEYITHF
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fuly

(O 3-Reasonably
O 2-partially
O 1-slightly

() 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

et Y|t HF i ¥ pamz
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree
© vhaee

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O o-Strongly disagree

Untitled section

Give three observations/sugaestions taimprave the.pysral teaching learning experience in
your university *
Google Forms

Focus on i

part
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

Durga Shankar Maurya

O®@O0O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
O & Thoroughly
Programme of Study *
o9 ’ () 3-satisfactorily
) Ph.D @ zPoory
@® Mse(m () vindifferently
) Mca () ©O-Wont teach at all
J
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate 7 *
@ Male O dalways effective
() Female (O 3-sometimes effective
(® 2just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
() 0-50-Very poor communication

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what This content is neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Goagle.
1-Very little Google Forms

0-Not at all

https {'docs google FEYITHF 1 m2 poogle. Tedt yeil I 10 M12




42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

hitps idoca e a2

AT02Z, 10:07 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good
1-fair

O-poor

O® 0O0O0

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

OO0 0®O0

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you 7 *

O0O®O00O0

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

) Option 6

hitps2/docs.google.com/forms/d/teJHqYBSHaRFycY]1HP1XORRD MEBqBwyUL 9 m2

42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

() 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30 10 54 %

O-below 30 %

yeY1 HP

A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

882

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

() #Regularly
() a-often

(O 2-Sometimes
() 1-Rarely
@ 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

1-Marginally

O
O
() 2Moderately
@®
@]

O-Not at all

-
>

@ OO0 0O

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

oogle. 3 YBSHaRFycYj1 HP 1 xORR

10 M12



42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
o 1-Rarely
O O-Mever
Q

@
QO ee

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
© o

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Unable to

® OO0 00

BSHARFyoYj1HF

A20:22, 10:07 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 18-18

1mmme

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

@ 1-Verylitle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

O phosupiislaaneeto make you ready for the world of work *

#-To a greal extent
Eff 3Moderate
o 2-Some what
O 1-Very little

o 0-Not at all

(@]

"h"@“‘“" FEVITHF

L

420022, 10:07 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

O #+Fuly

(O 3-Reasonably
O z-partially
@ 1-slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

(O usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

©D—NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

O 3Agree

() 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

() oStrongly disagree

1ot eI HEF i ¥ w22

420772, 1007 AM Student Satistaction Survey 15-18

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 25069 %

O 13049%

@ 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree
O whaee

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree

Untitled section

Give three observations/sugdestians daiomproue the pyerall taaching learning experience in
your university *
Google Forms

teacher participation required in cl

re

yevit Whmumm 03 104/112
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Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

Deaprtment of CSI

Shiv Kumar

Roll No.

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

) Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

) Option 6

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHqYBSHaRFycY[1HP1xORRD: MEBqBwyUL

1 M2

42022, 10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 16-18

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

O0O0O0O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

@ #Thoroughly
() 3satisfactorily
O 2oty

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to licate 7 *

@ dabways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
() 2just satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

O-Strongly disagree

102
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarel

0-Neve
httpa Hdoca google. comTarme'd’ e JHg YESHaRFyeY) 1 HP 1 0RR DRIV EBqBwy ULieditRresponses. 1061112
AD022, 1007 AM Student Satwtaction Survey 18-18

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

() aExcellent
@ 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1fair
) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

OO0 0®O0

Was your performance In assignments discussed with you ? *

OO0 0O00®

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Not at all

Hilpe/idocs gocglé —rvr 12

420022, 10:07 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 16-18
googhe. e |1 HP
A20022. 1007 AM Student Setisfaction Survey 1618

106112

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

() 4Regularly
© 3-0ften
(O 2-Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely

() 0 Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

-
>

O00®O0

This content is neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Goagle.

Google Forms

1 112
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OO0OO0O0®

e er

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-uUnable to

BSHARFyoYj1HF

A2022,10:07 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-18

108112

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

2-Neutral

1-Disagree

O O

0-Stromgly agree

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

OO0 0O ® 03@&

hnps:/ﬁs.google.com/!orms/d”_nn1Za0WTQXacJR7FlpL Padte6Sp

A0, 10:08 AM Student Satishaction Survey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
ﬁ:lse‘?ﬂ}eg Qenhfy your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

(O 2550069%
O Kilips»
© FResuAnl
() z-partially
O 1-slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

goagls. T ye |1 HF v ¥ "oz

420772, 1007 AM Student Satistaction Survey 15-18

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 2-5069%

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree
O whaee

O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

O 0-Strongly disagree

(®) #strongly agree

i g,0bservations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university

Q 2-Neutral
improve library sitting with more number of seats

O 1-Disagree
() o-Suongly disagree "
Google
hitps: oo google, comTorme/d_nn| ZaCAWT G Xac RTFipl S o612 1
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarel

O-Neve

Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

Name O
Dheeraj Kumar O
Roll No. How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
CUHP17IT07 .
@ #Thoroughly
() 3-satisfactorily
Programme of Study * Q) zPoory
O eho () Vindifferently
O-Wont teach at all
@® Msc(m o
) MeaA L J
it 4 How well were the teachers able to communicate 7 *
Gender * () d-always effective
® Male @ 3-sometimes effective
O Female (O 2ust satisfactorily
() 1-Generally ineffective
O 0-50-Very poor communication

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what This content is neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Goagle.
1-Very little Google Forms

0-Not at all

hitps /idecs. google YEYITHF 111 2 google. TeJt yevit I 3 1 #M12




4/20/22, 10:08 AM Student Satisfactlon Survey 17-19
hiipa: ol 1 ASES
AT022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4-Excellent
() 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

) -poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

O 4-Always fair
@ 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

O o-unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

®
O
Q

4-every time
3-Usually
O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

() O-Never

O

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

A0, 10:08 AM Student Satishaction Survey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
(O 2550069%

1-3010 54 %

O-below 30 %

"‘iﬂ.n’.‘ﬂﬂ comtarma’d’l_nn1, OXacl GdBuBLpaREESp G edifresponsss

D022, 1008 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1718

296

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes
1-Rarely

0- Never

OO0 0O0®

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all

OO0 0®O0

-

he university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

OO0 0O0®

0-Strongly disagree

hitps /Idocs.google.comfomms!'d'1_nn1 ZaCWT O Kac R TFipL SpJ




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-1%

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

() 4-Everytime
Q 3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
O O-Mever

OO 0Ol®

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O oy

() 0+ don't have a mentor

The teachers llustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Unable to

hetps: o QXacJR7FE P

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-19

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences *

@ 4-To a greal extent
O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylirtle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() 2z el

OD% mde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

O #Toagreat extent

() 3Moderate

g 2-Some what

O 1-Verylittle

@ 0-Mot at all

hittps:/idocs. google comformsid't_nn1 Za0WTQXac RTFpLh P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fully

(O 3Reasonably
O z-partially
(O -slightly

() 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

(O #Everytime

@ Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD—NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() #strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-Strongly disagree

hitps:‘idocs. grogle. comfoma'd’1_nn 1 ZaOWTOXacJRTFIpl p 686

420722 1008 AM ‘Sludent Satisfaction Survey 17-19

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

() 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

@® 1-3049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

O 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
(O 2-Neutral

OeHﬁaGf&s s u n v e all ig ar gex erencein
Wiy

(O o-strongly disagree

T T | eated nor endarsed by Google,
Giveth eob ervation /s ggestio stoimpro e the over llteachnglea ninge pe ie
yourun erst * Google Forms
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H h of the syllabus din the class 7 *
Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19 o mueh ofithe sylsbus was coveredin fhe class

Department of CSI @ 48510100%
- () 370t084%
Name () 2-551069%
1-30 1o 54 %
O-below 30 %
Dev datt - O

Roll No.

CUHP17ITOG

........... i How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
@ 4Thoroughly

Programme of Study *
() 3-satisfactorily

() pPh.D O 2Pooly

@® Msc(m () tindifferently

O Mca (O o-Wont teach at all

Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *
@ Male @ a-always effective
() Female (O 3-sometimes effective

O 2-just satisfactorily

O 1-Generally ineffective

(O 0-50-Very poor communication

4-every time he university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
4-Strongly agree
O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes @ ol 29
O 3-Agree
O 1-Rarely
() 2-Neutral
() 0-Never
O 1-Disagree
() 0-strongly disagree

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU: padt66Sp. 196 gle: 1_s OXacJRTFip ABESp)




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-1%

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

() 4-Everytime

QO 3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Mever

hiips Hidoca poogle. comfarme’d_nn 1Za0WT OXaciRTF ipLUedidZ GABuBL padt6E Sp Grdledifresponsss

AT022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4-Excellent
() 3-Very good
() 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

®
O

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
4-To a great extent
() 3Moderate
() 2-Some what
O 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

hittps:/idocs. google comformsid't_nn1 Za0WTQXacRTFpLh P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

D022, 1008 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1718

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 00@®

0-Not at all

-

0O ®

e re bs s u n v e all ig ar gex erencein

T T | eated nor endarsed by Google,

Google Forms

Fittps:idocs.google.comTormsd'|_nn1 ZaOWT S Xac RTFipL: P
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

OO0OO0OO0O®

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vaursh

() 0+ don't have a mentor

The teachers llustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Unable to

hetps: o QXacJR7FE P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Suney 17-19

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences *

@ 4-To a greal extent
O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylintle

() o-Notatall

4-every time
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

3-Usually
@ s:BicashiiFSometimes
© :haren

O 8Newerl

() 1-Disagree

() o-stromgly agree

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

13010 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fully

(O 3-Reasonably
O z-partially
(O -slightly

() 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

() Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD—NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O >agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-Strongly disagree

hitps /idocs. goagle.comSome/d'1_nn1Za0WT QXac RTFIpL Py

420722 1008 AM ‘Sludent Satisfaction Survey 17-19

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 25069%

O 1-3049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *
he universu%v prgvides mdtr:gle opp L?nities to Ie\;?rﬁl and grow“: ¥

4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree

8 =

3-Agree
2-Neutral
2-Neutral

8 1-Disagree
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree
0-Strongly disagree

’F’"&ﬁﬁ?'“& OB ervation c‘gxﬁgstiﬁ sto m%em o the over Tteach ng lea ning e pe ie
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

Neha

Roll No.

CUHP17IT14

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

4-every time

3-Usually

2-Occasionaly/sometimes
C 1-Rarely

() O-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

48510100 %
3701084 %
2551069 %

1-30to 54 %

OO0 00®

O-below 30 %

O0O0O0O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

(O #Thoroughly
@ 3-satisfactorily
O 2rooly

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to licate 7 *

@ d-ahways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
() 2ust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

The university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

O 000®

0-Strongly disagree

hitps./Idocs.google.com/forms/d/l_nn1ZaOWT O XacJRTFipL #665p.
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI
Name
eipe e L ADGH S
42022, 10:08 AM Student Satistaction Sureey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

() 4Excellent
(@ 3-Very good
(O 2Good
[@RE

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

O 4-Always fair
@ 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

Q) o-untair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

O0O®O0O0

4-every time

3-Usually

2-Occasionaly/sometimes
C 1-Rarely

() O-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

48510100 %
3701084 %
2551069 %

1-30to 54 %

OO0 00@®

O-below 30 %

D022, 1008 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1718

18/96

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

00 ®O0O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

T e universi y provides mul iple oppor uni ies o learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

OO0OO0O0O0

0-Strongly disagree

hitps /Idocs.google.comfomms!'d'1_nn1 ZaCWT O Kac R TFipL SpJ
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

Q 4Everytime
O 3Usually

2 Occasionaly/sometimes
a

1 Rarely
@ 0"Never

O 0 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
(O 1-Rarely

O 0+ don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime
O 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

(O 1-Rarely
() o-Unableto
A20:22, 1008 AM Student Satistaction Survey 17-19

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

() 4-To a great extent

@ 3-Moderate

O 2-5omewhat

Q) 1-verylittle

() oNotatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-Strongly agree

) 3Agree

() zNeutral
OQ5mde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
O O-Stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

Eff
em
O 1-Verylittle

@ 0-Mot at all
@®

2-Some what

w@.wmmm_mwawrw. P

42022, 10008 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

O
®
O zpartially
O
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

(O #Every time
O Usually
(@ 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely
O

O-Never

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

3-hgree

1-Disagree

O
(O 2Neutral
O
O

0-Strongly disagree

oagle 1_nn1Za0WTax il i el
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ #Aboved0s

O 37089%

O 25069%

O 1-3049%

(O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-Strongly agree
(O #Agree
(O 2-Neutral

Oe'lvlﬁsagr{ls s u n v e all ig ar gex erencein
T

(O o-strongly disagree
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yourun erst * oogle Forms
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H h of the syllabus din the class 7 *
Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19 o mueh ofithe sylsbus was coveredin fhe class

Department of CSI @ 48510100%
() 370t084%
Name () 2551069%

(O 130t054%

O O-below30%

O00O0

IS_hivani Devi
Roll No.
CUHP17IT28
"""" - How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
@ & Thoroughly
Programme of Study *
() 3-satisfactorily
) PhD Q zPooily
@® Mse(m O Tindifferently
O Mca () o-Wont teach at all
- .
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate 7 *
O Male @ aalways effective
@ Female () 3-sometimes effective
O 2ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
() 0-50-Very poor communication
4-every time T euniversi y provides mul iple oppor uni ies olearn and grow *
3-Usually
4-Strongly a
2-Occasionaly/sometimes O aly agree
C 1-Rarely o Ages
O oNever () 2-Neutral
O 1-Disagree
() v-Suongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

Q 4Everytime
() 3Usually

2 Occasionaly/sometimes

1 Rarely

0 Never

hiips Hidoca poogle. comfarme’d_nn 1Za0WT OXaciRTF ipUedidZ GABuBL padt6E Sp iGrdledifresponsss
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

(O 4Excellent
(@ 3-Very good
(O 2Good
[@RE

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
() 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

O o-unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

O0®O0

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
4-To a great extent
3-Maderate
2-Some what
O 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

hittps:/idocs. google comformsid't_nn1 Za0WTQXacRTFpLh P
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The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students *

(O 4-Regularly

() 3-0Often

@ 2-Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely

(O 0-Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

and emotional growth *

O ssignificantly

@ 3-verywell

(O 2-Moderately

O 1-Marginally

) o-Notatall

h t t t-t &
L]
O
e re bs s u n v eall ig ar gex erencein
v iy
This content iz nefther created nor endorsed by Google,
Google Forms
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

Z-Occasian"lﬂsmmtim
t

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vaursh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

(O 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

() zNeutral
ooq%%mde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate
Etf 2-Some what
em
1-Very little

O 0-Mot at all

®

m@;wmm_mmuanwl BEES M
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

-slightly

O-Unable to

O
®
O zpartially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4Everytime

(O Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:'idocs. google. comfome/d'_nn 1 ZaCWTQXac RTFIpL pA 2096
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree
® shgee

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

(O 0-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

1) There should be a separate lab for ICT Stud: (2)More practical knowledge rather than |
knowledge (3) University should tie up with MNC to give more exp to | by Jucti
seminars, webinars and placement drives.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

2-0ccasion y/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Never

Kusam lata

Roll No.

Cuhp17it10

Programme of Study *

) PhD
® Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Maoderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hittps:/idocs. google comformsid't_nn1 Za0WTQXacRTFpLh P
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0000

B
How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
@ & Thoroughly
() 3-satisfactorily
O 2-Poory
() vindifferently
() o-Wont teach at all
J
How well were the teachers able to communicate 7 *
@ aalways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
O 2ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
() 0-50-Very poor communication
n g oe ovealt cigea ge perencein
e
This content is nefther ¢ aated nor endorsed by Google,
Google Forms
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Department of CSI

AT022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4Excellent
() 3-Very good
() 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
(O 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

Q) o-untair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

O®0O0

4-every time

3-Usually

2-Occasionaly/sometimes
C 1-Rarely

() O-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

48510100 %
3701084 %
2551069 %

1-30to 54 %

OO0 00®

O-below 30 %

D022, 1008 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1718

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

@ O00O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

F
-
-
-

T e universi y provides mul iple oppor uni ies olearn and grow *

4-Strongl agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

OO000O0

0-Strongly disagree

ghe. 1_nniZaOWTOXacRTFip 4BE5p.
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

Z-Occasian"lﬂsmmtim
t

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

(O 4Every time

O 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

ATes

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

0 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

@ 2-Somewhat

) 1-very little

(O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

(@ 2Neutral

oD% mde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate
Etf 2-Some what
em
1-Very little
O 0-Mot at all

O

e {ichn googhe comiformeiit_nn1ZaOWTEiac R TFipU P
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

O 4Fuly

@ 3-Reasonably
O zpartially
(O -slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

(O Usually

(@ 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

O 3ngree

@ 2zNeutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:'idocs. google. comfome/d'_nn 1 ZaCWTQXac RTFIpL pA 3896

420072, 1008 AM Studert Satistaction Survey 1719

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

@® 2:50-69%

QO 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ A-Strongly agree
O 3-Agree
O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree n g oe ovealt cigea ge perencein

O 2—5&qu disagree

This content is nefther ¢ aated nor endorsed by Google,
Give three observatio s/suggestions to improve the o erall ea hnglearnin  xpe ie

your university * e Forms
Plac ment internship
re
Google
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H h of the syllabus din the class ? *
Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19 o mueh ofithe sylsbus was coveredin fhe class

Department of CSI @ 48510100%
- 3701084 %
MName 2-551069 %
i 1-30 1o 54 %
O-below 30 %

0O Q90

S_h vani B o
Roll No.
Cuhp17it27
How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
O & Thoroughly
Programme of Study *
@ 3-satisfactorily
) PhD Q zPooily
@ Mscam () vindifferently
O Mca () o-Wont teach at all
P .
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate 7 *
O Male (O #always effective
@ Female @ 3-sometimes effective
(O 2ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
() 0-50-Very poor communication
4-every time euni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
45 rongly a
2-Occasionaly/sometimes Sy
1-Rarely g
2-Neutral
0-Never
O 1-Disagree

() v-Suongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarel

O-Neve

hiips Hidoca poogle. comfarme’d_nn 1Za0WT OXaciRTF ipLUedidZ GABuBL padt6E Sp Grdledifresponsss
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4Excellent
() 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

A-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

O00O0®

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Maoderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hittps:/idocs. google comformsid't_nn1 Za0WTQXacRTFpLh P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

D022, 1008 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1718

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

FVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

—
F
<

0O ®O0

n g oe oveallt cigea ge perencein

This content is nefther ¢ eated nor endorsed by Google,

Google Forms
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

OO0OO0OO0O®

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

@ 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

(O 0-Unable to

ol CXacR7FIp padIGaSp
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The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

4-every time
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

O s:beeasisometimes
[ORETT

O aNevesel

() 1-Disagree

() o-stromgly agree

L

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-3010 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

@ 4Fully

(O 3Reasonably
O z-partially
() 1-slightly

(O 0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

() 3-Agree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:/idocs. goagle.comSome/d1_nn1 ZaOWT QXac RTFIpL Py

420072, 1008 AM Studert Satistaction Survey 1719

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 2-5069%

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *
euni ersi%y pnrgvides r'rn.itr:gle opp L?nities to Ie?rn and grow“:‘ ¥

45t
@4 3vongraome

ree
3-Agree

O 2-Neutral
2-Neutral

8 1-Disagree
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree
0-Strongly disagree
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarel
O-Neve
O
O 0
.‘{ render singh B O o
O
Roll No.
Cuhp17it30
e How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
@ & Thoroughly
Programme of Study *
() 3-satisfactorily
) Ph.D QO 2zPoorly
@ Mscan () vindifferently
O Mca () o-Wont teach at all
- — /
- -
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate 7 *
@ Male @ a-always effective
() Female () 3-sometimes effective
(O 2-ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
() 0-50-Very poor communication
) n g oe oveallt cigea ge perencein
orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and i
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work * . i R
4-To a great extent
This content is nefther ¢ eated nor endorsed by Google,
3-Moderate
2-Some what gle Forms
1-Very little
D-Not at all :
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

AT022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4-Excellent
() 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
() 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

Q) o-untair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

O000®

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%

370t084 %
2-551069 %
1-30 1o 54 %
O-below 30 %
Teips. e APEA S
42022, 10.08 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 17-18

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes.
1-Rarely

0- Never

O000®

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

IVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 00@®

0-Not at all

—
F
<

0O 0®

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

o 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

ghe. 1_nniZaOWTOXacRTFip 4BE5p.
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
@ O-Mever

O O 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O aarsh

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0-Unable to

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

oD% wgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little
O 0-Mot at all

®
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

®
@]
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

() 20ccasionaly/sometimes
() -Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3ngree

(O 2-Neutral

() 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:'idocs. google. comfome/d'_nn 1 ZaCWTQXac RTFIpL P B496
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-

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While

teaching *

@ 4Above 90%

O 3089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ A-Strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() 2-Neutral

O 1-Disagree tn g oe eovealt cigea ge perencein

v |
(O 0-Strongly disagree
e | e
=
This content is neither ¢ eated nor endorsed by Google,

Give three observa io s/suggestions to improve the o erall ea hnglearnin  xpe ie

your uni ersity * e Forms

Univ rsity shou d provide opportunities to to explor  about the current trends in T field.
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42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-18 42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

H h of the syllabus din the class 7 *
Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19 o muen ofithe syllbus was coveredin fhe class

Department of CSI @ 48510100%
- () 370t084%
Name () 2-551069%
i 1-3010 54 %
O-below 30 %
Iﬂ_sh ma Rana . O

Roll No.
B S How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes ? *
@ 4Thoroughly
Programme of Study *
(O 3-satisfactorily
) PhD O 2-Poorly
® MSc(m (O 1indifferently
O Mca () 0-Wont teach at all
- -
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *
O Male @ always effective
@ Female (O 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective
(O 0-50-Very poor communication
d-every time e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
4-5 rongly agree
2-Occasionaly/sometimes ol 29
3-Agree
1-Rarely
2-Neutral
0-Never
O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU: padt66Sp. 5 e gle. I_nn1ZaOWTQXacRTFip 4BE5p.)




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-1%

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

hiips Hidoca poogle. comfarme’d_nn 1Za0WT OXaciRTF ipLUedidZ GABuBL padt6E Sp Grdledifresponsss

AT022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4-Excellent
() 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

A-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O00OO0Oe@

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

OO0 0®O0

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hittps:/idocs. google comformsid't_nn1 Za0WTQXacRTFpLh P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

D022, 1008 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 1718

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

0O® O0O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

OO0 0®O0

0-Not at all

—
F
<

0O ®O0

o vt i e eo allecn lari perience in

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google,

Google Forms

Fittps:idocs.google.comTormsd'|_nn1 ZaOWT S Xac RTFipL: P 6 /96




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-18

Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

O00O®O0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

@® 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

O 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

(O 0-Unableto

ol CXacR7FIp padIGaSp

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

6188

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

4-every time
Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *
3-Usually

O s:bieeasisometimes
[ORETT

O aNevesel

() 1-Disagree

() o-stromgly agree

L

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp
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42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

13010 54 %

O-below 30 %

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

@)

@®

O z-partially
() -slightly
O

O-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD—New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4strongly agree

© 3Agree

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:/idocs. goagle.comSome/d1_nn1 ZaOWT QXac RTFIpL Py

420072, 1008 AM Studert Satistaction Survey 1719

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 2-5069%

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *
euni ersi%y pnrgvides r'rn.itr:gle opp L?nities to Ie?rn and grow“:‘ ¥

45t
@ 43rongraom

3-Agree
3-Agree

O 2-Neutral
2-Neutral

8 1-Disagree
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree
0-Strongly disagree

’F"'“%%%ﬂ#‘ﬂb?&%‘ﬁ%&%%%&“ﬁmmr g eanngex



AZ022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-18 42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

H h of the syllabus din the class 7 *
Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19 o muen ofithe syllbus was coveredin fhe class

Department of CSI @ 48510100%
() 370t084%
Hams () 2-551069%
i 1301054 %
O-below 30 %
Sha na O
Q e
Roll No.
Cuhp17it24 How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *
@ 4Thoroughly
Programme of Study * O satistactorily
() Ph.D O 2pooty
@® Msc(m (O 1indifferently
O MCA O O-Want teach at all
- = 4
- -
Gender * How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *
) Male @ dalways effective
@ Female () 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective
(O 0-50-Very poor communication
4-every time euni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *
3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes e ragrage
1-Rarely e
0-Never et
1-Disagree
0-Strongly disagree

https/docs.google.com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU: padt66Sp. T8 hitps idocs google QXac RTFIp 4855




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-18

Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

AT0TZ, 10:08 AM Student Satstaction Survey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@® 4Excellent
() 3-Very good
() 2Good
O 1fair

O opoor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair

() 3-Usually fair

O 2-Sometimes unfair
O 1-Usually unfair

) o-unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

O000®

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

() 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

A20022. 10:08 AM Studer Satisfaction Survey 1710

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

@ Regularly
() 30ften
(O 2-sometimes

O 1-Rarely

O 0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

@ 4significantly
O 3very well
(O 2Moderately
() 1-Marginally

(O o-Natatall

e

O0O0O0Ow®

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

ghe. 1_nniZaOWTOXacRTFip 4BE5p.




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-1%

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
@ O-Mever

O O 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000@®

0-Unable to

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylirtle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

oD% wgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little
@ 0-Not at all

O

e fichn googhe comiformeidit_nn1ZaOWTEiac R TFipU P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

-slightly

O-Unable to

®
O
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4+Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

O 3ngree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:'idocs. google. comfome/d'_nn 1 ZaCWTQXac RTFIpL i

420072, 1008 AM Studert Satistaction Survey 1719

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ 4-strongly agree

O shgree

O 2-Neutral

@) 1_01?:32 vt i e eo allecn lari perience in

O 0-Strongly disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google,
Give three obser a ions/suggestions to mproveth veralltea hi g ea nngex

your uni er ity * e Forms
Na
hitps /idocs. google. comforms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTC Xac RTFipl S5t T2/96
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CS|

Art Walia

Roll No.

CUHP 7IT02

Programme of Study *

) PhD
@ Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

() 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

(O #Thoroughly
@ 3-satisfactorily
Q 2Poorly

(O Vindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

() walways effective
@ 3-sometimes effective
(O Zjust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

e uni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-5 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree




42022, 10:08 AM

Student Satisfaction Survey 17-15

AT0TZ, 10:08 AM

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Deccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Mever

httpa Hdoca google. comMarme'd 1 _nn1ZaOWT OXacRTF tpUndl4Z GdBuBL padi66S pl Gr e dtlresponses

Student Satstfaction Survey 17-19

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

0O00®O0

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

O-Unfair

O0®@®@O0O0

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

O®O0OO0O0

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hittps:/idocs. google comformsid't_nn1 Za0WTQXacRTFpLh P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

A20022. 10:08 AM Studer Satisfaction Survey 1710

TALE

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

(O 4Regularly
() 30ften

(O 2-sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

O 0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

FVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O0®O0O0

0-Not at all

e

O0O®O0O0

o vt i e eo allecn lari

perience in

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google,

Google Forms

Fittps:idocs.google.comTormsd'|_nn1 ZaOWT S Xac RTFipL: P
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42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-1%

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *
4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely
O O-Mever
O]

o
O
QO ee

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

() 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
© o

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

(O 0-Unable to

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

e

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() a-strongly agree

O 3-Agree

() zNeutral

@D% wgde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() o-stromgly agree

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what
em
1-Very little
@ 0-Not at all

O

e fichn googhe comiformeiit_nn1ZaOWTEiXac R TFipU P

420022, 10:08 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

1-slightly

O-Unable to

@)
@]
@ 2-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

(O Usually

(@ 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ shgee

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:'idocs. google. comfome/d'_nn 1 ZaCWTQXac RTFIpL i

420072, 1008 AM Studert Satistaction Survey 1719

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

O 25069 %

@ 1-3049%

O oBelow29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree

@® 3hgree

O 2-Neutral

@) 1-Disagfee ¥ i eo alecn lari perience in
es

(O o-Strongly disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google,
Give three obser ations/suggestions to mproveth veralltea hi g ea nngex
your univer ity * e Forms

Student should give feedback about teacher's teaching

Fittps:idocs.google.comTormsd'1_nn1 ZaOWT QX ac RTFipL: B5p.

80/96



42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-1%

Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

2-0ccasion  y/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Never

Ramit kumar

Roll No.

c I'!_I_’1?IT'I 7

Programme of Study *

) PhD
@ Msc(m
) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

() Female

orts are made by the universi y / teac ers to inculcate oft skills life skills and
ployability skills to make you eady fo the wo Id of wo k*

4-To a great extent

I-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Not at all

hittps /idocs. google com/formsd'_nn 1 ZaOWT QacRTFipL HEESpH

42022, 10008 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

O00O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly

T-Indifferently

O000w®

O-Wont teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ a-always effective
() 3-sometimes effective
O 2-just satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

() 0-50-Very poor communication

84/96
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

AT0TZ, 10:08 AM Student Satstaction Survey 17-19

8186

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good

1-fair

0O000®

O-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair

() 3-Usually fair

O 2-Sometimes unfair
O 1-Usually unfair

) o-unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

O00O0®

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3701084 %
2551069 %
1-30 to 54 %

O-below 30 %

A20022. 10:08 AM Studer Satisfaction Survey 1710

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

@ Regularly
() a-0ften
(O 2-sometimes

O 1-Rarely

O 0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

FVery well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

O00O0w®

0-Not at all

e

0O00OO0O®

euni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

45 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

hitps /Idocs.google.comfomms!'d'1_nn1 ZaCWT O Kac R TFipL SpJ




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-1%

Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually
Z-Occasianr:lﬂsmﬂetim
1-Rarely

@ oNever ©

o

Q al
o
O ee

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

O000®

0-Unable to

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

@ 4-To a great extent

O 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-verylittle

O o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

() 4-strongly agree

@ 3-Agree
() zNeutral
oorl%%mde by the universi y / teac ers to inculcate oft skills life skills and
ployability skills to make you eady fo the wo Id of wo k*
() o-stromgly agree
4-To a great extent
I-Moderate
Eff 2-Some what £ h 8
em r r r
1-Very little
@ 0-Mot at all
O
it Aiobs. googde.comormed1_n1Za0WTQXac RTFipL B85 pH

42022, 10008 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

-slightly

O-Unable to

®
@]
O z-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-NMI

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

() 4#strongly agree

@ shgee

(O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:'idocs. google. comfome/d'_nn 1 ZaCWTQXac RTFIpL pA 8696

420072, 1008 AM Studert Satistaction Survey 1719

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

@ 4Above 90%

O 3089%

O 25069 %

O 13049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

(O 4-strongly agree

O shgree

(O 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree .

(O o-Strongly disagree

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *
1.Take students for field trips for different places depending on the topics you are teaching.

2.E g to ask i 3.Give them on the spot topic to speak so that they can develop
thinking skills

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google,

o nrdde I avrmne
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Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

Department of CSI

Dheeraj Kumar

Roll No.

CUHP17ITO?

Programme of Study *

() Ph.D
@® Msc(m

) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

) Female

4-every time

3-Usually
2-Occasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never

hitps2/docs.google com/forms/d/1_nn1ZaOWTQXacJR7FtpU Padte6Sp

o1 /88

42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 17-19

How uch of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
3 Oto84%
2 5t069%
1 Oto54%

0 elow 30 %

O00O0

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7

4-Thoroughly
J-satisfactorily
2-Poorly
T-Indifferently

O-Waont teach at all

O000@®

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ always effective
(O 3-sometimes effective

(O 2-ust satisfactorily
O 1-Generally ineffective

(O 0-50-Very poor communication

euni ersity provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

45 rongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

hitps /Idocs.google.comfomms!'d'1_nn1 ZaCWT O Kac R TFipL SpJ
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

2-0ccasion  y/sometimes

1-Rarely
O-Never
hittpa Hdoca google. comBarme'd1_nn1ZaOWT OXacRTF tpUndl4Z GdBuBL padi66S pl Ge el responses aM% goagle. _nn IRTFIpl
AT, 10108 AN Student Satitaction Survey 17-19 42022, 10:08 AM Stugert Satistaction Survey 17-10
-
The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as * The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *
@ 4Excellent
() 3-Very good () #Regularly
O 2Good ) 3often
O fair @ 2-sometimes
O opoor O 1-Rarely
O 0- Never

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

O #Always fair and emotional growth *
® 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair Ot
() 1-Usually unfair @) Hay s
) o-unfair O 2Moderately

) 1-Marginally

2 E} () o-Notatall
Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 * L
@] Th v
© @]
to

g ‘.
o O

@)

O

orts are made by the universi y / teac ers to inculcate oft skills life skills and
ployability skills to make you eady fo the wo Id of wo k*

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all
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4/20/22, 10:09 AM Student Satisfactlon Survey 18-20

O00O®O0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O vl

O 0-1 don't have a mentor

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

() 4Every time

@ 3-Usually

() 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() o-Unable to

ol CXacR7FIp padIGaSp

20422, 10:08 AW Student Satisfaction Sunvey 17-18

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

O 4-To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

() 2-Somewhat

) 1-very little

() o-Notatall

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

@ 4-strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
J:Bieiitithe
8:B4gamgly agree

2-Occasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely

0-Never

@ ®©@0 PHIO O O O O O

google, 1 vD8weZh4viwHhdUCeD1aTxLF6dHOvd[IU/edit#responses
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A0, 10:08 AM Student Satishaction Survey 18-20

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%

() 370t084%

2-551069 %
teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

chalieoges 54 %
O-below 30 %

4-Fully

3-Reasonably

-slightly

O-Unable to

®
@]
O 2-partially
@]
O

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

() 4Every time

@ Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

OD-New_'l

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

@ 4strongly agree

() 3Agree

(O 2-Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

() o-strongly disagree

hitps:/idocs. goagle.comSome/d1_nn1 ZaOWT QXac RTFIpL Py

420072, 1008 AM Studert Satistaction Survey 1719

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O 4-Above 90%

O 37089%

() 2-5069%

@ 1-3049%

O 0-Below 29 %

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

O A-Strongly agree
© F-Agree

O 2-Neutral

o PR

/
Cr wrivaRHky fegyises multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

)4 Iy agrea
i

gry-agt

amm‘éeobservmimgeﬂim to improve the overall teaching learning experience in

foHrabemty "

N 1
£ peranal a
~ oy ¥
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Teachers infor you about your expected co petencies, course outco  es and
programme ou comes *

4-Every tim

3-Usually

2-0ccasion  y/sometimes

1-Rarely

O-Never

Student Satisfaction Survey 18-20

Name

§_urbhi Dogra

Roll No.

CUHP1 8IT25

Programme of Study *

) Ph.D
@® Msc(m
O Mca

Gender *

O Male
@ Female

orts are made by the universi y / teac ers to inculcate oft skills life skills and
ployability skills to make you eady fo the wo ldof wo k*

4-To a great extent

3-Moderate

2-Some what

1-Very little

0-Mot at all

hittps /idocs. google com/formsd'_nn 1 ZaOWT QacRTFipL HEESpH

2022, 10:08 AN

O00O0

O000@®

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7 *

& Thoroughly
3-satisfactorily
2-Poorly
T-Indifferently

O-Wont teach at all

Student Satlsfaction Survey 17-19

OO0 00@®

How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

d-always effective
3-sometimes effective
2-just satisfactorily
1-Generally ineffective

0-50-Very poor communication

4/96
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
(O 2550069%

1-3010 54 %

O-below 30 %

D022 1000 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 18-20

2188

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4-Excellent
() 3-Very good
(O 2Good
O 1air

) -poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
() 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

O o-unfair

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes
1-Rarely

0- Never

0O0®0O0

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

®
O
Q

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

4-Significantly

3Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all

OO0 00@®

4-every time

3-Usually
O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
O 1-Rarely
() O-Never

google, 1 vD8weZh4viwHhdUCeD1aTxLF6dHOvd[IU/edit#responses

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

OO0OO0O0O0

0-Strongly disagree

i
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

QO 4Everytime
O 3-Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes

1-Rarely
@ O-Mever

420022, 10:06 AM Student Satlsfaction Survey 18-20

O O 0|0

Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

() 2-Occasionaly/sometimes
(O 1-Rarely

() 0 don't have a mentor

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges *

4-Fully
3-Reasonably
2-partially
T-slightly

O-Unable to

C00O0O@®

The teachers lllustrate the concepts through examples and publications *

@ 4Everytime

() 3-Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

() 0-Unableto

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them *

@ 4Everytime

(O Usually

(O 2-0ccasionaly/sometimes
() 1-Rarely

O O-Never

42022, 1009 AM Student Satsfaction Survey 18-20

The university makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process *

(O 4#strongly agree

@® 3Agree

O 2Neutral

(O 1-Disagree

(O o-strongly disagree

The university/teachers use student centric method, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences *

(@ 4-Toa great extent

() 3-Moderate

() 2Somewhat

O 1verylittle

() oNotatall

w202, 1006 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-20

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia, etc. While
teaching *

(O #Above 90%

® 37089%

O 25069%

O 1-3049%

() oBelow29%

Students encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities *

O 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
) 2Neutral
oq_%mde by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
() ostromgly agree

(O #Toagreat extent

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your university is very good *

@ #strongly agree

() 3Agree

O 2-Neutral

() 1-bisagree .

(O) o-strongly disagree

() 3Moderate

Eﬁ 2-Some what
em
() 1-Verylittle

@ 0-Not at all

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your university *

The teaching | g experk can be imp d by: more practical learning, usage of visual media to
engage and ging campus pl

hittps /idoos. googhe e[ aTeLFéd
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Student Satisfaction Survey 18-20

a

Vivek Pathania

Roll No.

CUHP18IT30

Programme of Study *

) Ph.D
@® Mse(m
) Mca

Gender *

@ Male

() Female

4-every time

3-Usually

O 2-Occasionaly/sometimes

O 1-Rarely
() O-Never

google, 1

vD8weZh4viwHhdUCeD1aTxLF6dHIvd[iU/edit#responses

42022, 10:08 AM

Student Satistaction Survey 18-20

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 7 *

@ 48510100%
() 370t084%
() 2-551069%

1-30to 54 %

O-below 30 %

O0O0O0O0

@ #Thoroughly
O 3-satisfactorily
O 2oty

() tindifferently

() o-Wont teach at all

How well did the teachers prepare for the Classes 7*

How well were the teachers able to

licate 7 *

@ d-ahways effective
() 3-sometimes effective
() 2ust satisfactorily
(O 1-Generally ineffective

O 0-50-Very poor communication

e university provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral

1-Disagree

OOO0O0O0

0-Strongly disagree

Tl




42022, 10:08 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 18-20

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes *

QO 4Everytime

O 3Usually
2-Dccasionaly/sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Mever

hiips Hidocs pocgle. comfarme'd’ fUuNMybOFy DBweZ hddwHNUCe D18 TaLFGaHIvdjiLeditiresponses

AT0TZ, 10:00 AM Student Satisfaction Sureey 18-20

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

(O 4Excellent
@ 3-Very good
() 2Good
O 1air

) o-poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

O 4-Always fair
@ 3-Usually fair
() 2-Sometimes unfair

O 1-Usually unfair

O o-unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you 7 *

O
@

orts are made by the university / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
ployability skills to make you ready for the world of work *
4-To a great extent
() 3Moderate
(O 2-Some what
O 1-verylittle

(O o-Notatall

Hilps/idoos. pooght | T
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D022 1000 AM Student Sabsfaction Survey 18-20

The institutes takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2-Sometimes

1-Rarely

0O® O0O0

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth *

O ssignificantly
O 3-very well
(@ 2-Moderately
O 1-Marginally
) o-Notatall
Th
@)
[ ]
e ser o fu i i prove the overall te